Leitz Metalworking Technology Group
MultiEdge
Die neue Fräsergeneration
The new milling generation
MultiEdge – die Zukunft beim Hochleistungsfräsen
MultiEdge – the Future in High Performance Cutting
MultiEdge 2Feed WPB-HF

Ident No.
Für
Fräser
For
cutter
Cat-No. LC
60
3Z
0°
15°
l1
Rtheo
ECP V07
ECP V09
IK
20 6,9 30 M10 10,5 18 1 1,5 2 1025030 ECP V07.020TS030-I
25 12 33 M12 12,5 21 1 1,5 3 1025031 ECP V07.025TF033-I
32 19 43 M16 17 29 1 1,5 3 1025032 ECP V07.032TH043-I
32 19 43 M16 17 29 1 1,5 4 1025033 ECP V07.032TH043-IF
35 22 43 M16 17 29 1 1,5 5 1025034 ECP V07.035TH043-I
32 17 43 M16 17 29 1,2 2,5 3 1025035 ECP V09.032TH043-I
32 17 43 M16 17 29 1,2 2,5 4 1025036 ECP V09.032TH043-IF
35 20 43 M16 17 29 1,2 2,5 4 1025037 ECP V09.035TH043-I
42 27 43 M16 17 29 1,2 2,5 4 1025038 ECP V09.042TH043-IW
42 27 43 M16 17 29 1,2 2,5 5 1025039 ECP V09.042TH043-I
d1 di l3 d3 d2 d5 apmax Rtheo z Ident No.
1048326
1048335
1045127

– Deep chip-groove with topography at face
– New generation of PVD-coating MultiC
– Precision-sintered Indexable Inserts, in various sizes
– High Insert thickness
11
MultiEdge 4Feed
MultiEdge 4Feed
0°
15°
l1
Rtheo
FCP V09
FCP V12
IK
42 27 40 16 29,6 1,2 2,5 4 1025040 FCP V09.042AN-IW
42 27 40 16 29,6 1,2 2,5 5 1025041 FCP V09.042AN-I
52 37 40 22 39,6 1,2 2,5 5 1025042 FCP V09.052AN-IW
52 37 40 22 39,6 1,2 2,5 6 1025043 FCP V09.052AN-I
42 23 40 16 32 1,9 3,5 3 1025045 FCP V12.042AN-IW
42 23 40 16 32 1,9 3,5 4 1025046 FCP V12.042AN-I
52 33,1 40 22 39,6 1,9 3,5 4 1025047 FCP V12.052AN-IW
52 33,1 40 22 39,6 1,9 3,5 5 1025048 FCP V12.052AN-I
66 47,1 50 27 50 1,9 3,5 6 1025049 FCP V12.066AN-IW
66 47,1 50 27 50 1,9 3,5 7 1025050 FCP V12.066AN-I
80 61,2 50 27 60 1,9 3,5 8 1025051 FCP V12.080AN-I
100 81,2 50 32 65 1,9 3,5 10 1025052 FCP V12.100AN-I
d1 di h d2 d5 apmax Rtheo z Ident No.
1048335
1048344
1045114

di
a p
 m
ax
d5
Rtheo
FCP V09
FCP V12
0°
15°
l1
Rtheo
ECP V07
ECP V09
IK
20 6,9 60 175 20 1 1,5 2 1025060 ECP V07.20AN175-I
25 12 75 190 25 1 1,5 3 1025061 ECP V07.20AN190-I
32 19 80 210 32 1 1,5 3 1025063 ECP V07.20AN210-I
32 19 80 210 32 1 1,5 4 1025064 ECP V07.20AN210-IF
32 17 80 210 32 1,2 2,5 3 1025065 ECP V09.32AN210-I
32 17 80 210 32 1,2 2,5 4 1025066 ECP V09.32AN210-IF
d1 di l3 l1 d2 apmax Rtheo z Ident No.
1048326
1048335
1045127